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ELECTRIC MODEL

ELECTRICAL ELEMENT: 2 x 125W
ELEMENT RATING: IP55

Manufactured in the UK from BSC2126 Brass Tube.

ELECTRIC MODEL

Removable Base Section

Cable to heating element to 
be fed through the removable 

base section. Cable can be 
threaded through the wall or 

600mm
(23.6")

675mm
(26.6")

Electrical supply cable 

160mm
(6.3")

235mm
(9.3")

Element Locations Element Locations 

870mm
(34.3")

150mm
(5.9")


